S <0 HELLAS-GLANA

Lange Baan Wedstrijd Eindhoven-april
Eindhoven, 23-4-2017

Programmanr. 36
23-4-2017 - 17:07

Heren, 50m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Alan Smeets
Niels de Boer
Max van Marum
Tristan Scholten
Bart Maas
Koen Wijnands
Alex Buijs
Daan Wijnands
Kevin Roest
Lex Carter
Peter Voerman
Joris Knoops
Sven Klink
Alistair Critchell
Levi Martens
Koen de Groot
Boris Laus
Stan Kepers
Jan Bel

Tuur Boden
Ferre Pittie
Stan Houtvast
Jégor de Wit
AFGEM Phi Verbiest
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vereniging

Hellas-Glana
Eurode Kerkrade
Zwemclub Eijsden
Zv 44

Wijchen
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
Zwemclub Eijsden
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
De Duinkikkers
Hellas-Glana

De Duinkikkers

Rz

Zv 44

Zv 44

Sbc2000
Zwemclub Eijsden
De Treffers
Hellas-Glana

de 1Jsel

De Wildert
Zwemclub Eijsden
Hellas-Glana

de 1Jsel

Dzt'62

198402089
200001977
200103501
200201683
199901777
199800247
200100807
200200127
200001223
200001275
200004729
200101267
200500349
197101655
200300615
200401059
200403775
200501063
200202959
200203903
200302033
200500883
200404047
200502725

inschrijftijd
26.26
27.00
28.08
28.17
28.33
29.17
29.51
30.38
30.60
31.41
33.84
34.88
36.07
36.44
37.22
41.27
4181
42.48
42.81
43.58
43.85
48.46
NT
48.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Hellas-Glana
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